
Community Schools Contact and Locations 

Community School Address & Phone Hours of Operation Directors Email 

Amgios 15 Upton St 

617-349-6824 

2:55p.m. – 6:00p.m. TurQuoise Gosmon, Site Director TGosmon@cambridgema.gov 

Cambridgeport 

 

89 Elm St. 

617-349-6307 

2:25p.m. – 5:30p.m. Wade Lindhorst, Site Director 

Nelhai Malleybay-Vacqueur, 

Program Director 

WLindhorst@cambridgema.gov 

NMVacqueur@cambridgema.gov 

Fletcher-Maynard 

Academy 

225 Windsor St. 

617-349-6295 

3:55p.m. – 6:00p.m. Cheryl Beach, Site Director 

Julia Rosario, Program Director 

CBeach@cambridgema.gov 

JuliaR@cambridgema.gov 

Graham and Parks 44 Linnaean St. 

617-349-6267 

2:25p.m. – 5:30p.m. Mary Ellen Breen, Site Director MBreen@cambridgema.gov 

Haggerty 

 

110 Cushing St. 

617-349-6264 

1:55p.m. – 5:30p.m. Kristina Cook, Site Director 

Doubra Wariebi, Program Director 

KCook@cambridgema.gov 

DWariebi@cambridgema.gov 

Kennedy-Longfellow 158 Spring St. 

617-349-6308 

1:55p.m. – 5:30p.m. Telesha Mervin, Site Director TMervin@cambridgema.gov 

King Open 

 

850 Cambridge St. 

617-349-6305 

2:55p.m. – 6:00p.m. Crisalida Sousa, Site Director 

Claudine Charles, Program Director 

CMSousa@cambridgema.gov 

CCharles@cambridgema.gov 

Longfellow 

Music Program Only 

359 Broadway 

617-349-6260 

 Sikha Sen, Site Director SSen@cambridgema.gov 

Dr. Martin Luther King 

 

102 Putnam Ave. 

617-349-6269 

3:55p.m. – 6:00p.m. Claire Carr, Site Director 

Amanda Nahodli, Program Director 

CCarr@cambridgema.gov 

ANahodli@cambridgema.gov 

Morse 

 

40 Granite St. 

617-349-6291 

2:25p.m. – 6:00p.m. Aaron Graham, Site Director 

Ashley Costa, Program Director 

AGraham@cambridgema.gov 

ACosta@cambridgema.gov 

Peabody  70 Rindge Ave. 

617-349-6302 

2:55p.m. – 6:00p.m. Carolyn Rodrigues, Site Director CRodrigues@cambridgema.gov 

Tobin 259 Broadway 

617-349-6300 

1:55p.m. – 5:30p.m. Linda Brogna, Interim Site Director LBrogna@cambridgema.gov 
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